1 1 |FRONT TRIANGLE XDS GT-MT05 ASM
Sta nd a rd P|V Ot AS se mbly K|t 2 1 REAR TRIANGLE DS GT-MT04 ASM
3 1 BB-LINK ASTRO ID5-MBB-2 Part
4 4 SPLIT CONE SEAT TH B4017-06 Part
5 4 IACB BEARING (873S-2RS) TH MRO054 Part
6 2 MAIN PIN TH B4015 Part
7 2 MAIN PIN CAP TH B4016 Part
B 2 |MAIN PIN LOCK NUT TH ML106 Part
9 2___|MAIN PIN LOCK WASHER TH MW020-06 Part
10 2 |MAIN PIN LOCK BOLT TH ML105 Part
11 2 PIVOT BEARING ASSEMBLY FJ BB-513-08 Set
12 2 |SHOCK BOLT ASTRO B228 Part
13 1 REAR SHOCK NUT (SEXBOLT) ASTRO G5ID-RB Part
14 1 FRONT SHOCK NUT (SEXBOLT) ASTRO G5ID-FB Part
15 1 DOG BONE ASTRO G7A-DG Part
16 4 M6x6L IGUS FLANGE BEARING IGUS LFM-0608-06 Part
17 1 DERAILLEUR TUBE CAP Co-Union 0111XGT Part
18 2 |DOGBONE SHOULDER BOLT M6x25 JIN JIUH Part
19 2 |DOGBONE M5 THREADED INSERT JIN JIUH Part
20 1 DROPOUT LEFT (Standard Axle) ASTRO ID5-LHG Part
21 1 DROPOUT RIGHT (Standard Axle) ASTRO ID5-RHG Part
22 4 HANGER BOLT ASTRO D9-L-17L Part
23 4 HANGER NUTS ASTRO D9-R-4L Part
24 1 SHOCK 7.5"x2" FOX Part
25 2 |SHOCK BUSHING 40MM SPACING FOX Part
26 2 |SHOCK BUSHING 22MM SPACING FOX Part
27 1__|FD CABLE STOP Jagwire CM019 Part

73 In-lb

60 In-lb
70 kg—cm

86 kg-cm
MUST USE LOCKTITE

(1) PIVOT ASSEMBLY

103 In-lb
@121 kg-cm

) >~ .
=4

9%0a

75 In-lo
86 kg-cm

75 In-lb
86 kg-cm

HRES BLIREM LR ET BE Y NARER Ei#f42013 Eif42012 itk 2011 it 2010 B 2009 Bt 2008 #2007 EffE 2006 | Bt 2005( Eifite 2004
=
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
280580 ¥13000 |Standard Pivot Assembly Kit 4 | 2 |[SRITCONE Marathon Carbon& _|Marathon Carbon | Marathon D4 D4 IDXC IDXC
5 2 |ACB BEARNG (873S-2RS) Force Carbon Force Carbon Marathon Marathon 9'R D5 D5 Idrive 5
6 1 MAIN PN Force Marathon 9'R Force D7 D7
7 1 MAIN PIN CAP Sanction Force Carbon Sanction Dhi (low er pivot only)
8 1 MAIN PIN LOCK NUT
9 1 MAIN PIN LOCK WASHER
Force Dhi (low er pivot only)
10 1 MAIN PIN LOCK BOLT
Sanction




Sensor Pivot Assembly Kit

Item# _ Qt Part Description Vendor Part Number
1 1 [Front Triangle (S/M/L) Astio GHMTA
2 1 |Rear Triangle Astro GOMTA-RT
3 1 |BELink MY 10 Sensor Astro GMABE
4 1 Dogbone MY 09 Sanction Astro GT%A-DG
5 1 |Shock 7.5 x 2.0° Fox
3 2 |Main Pivot Pin Male Tienshien
7 2 |Main Pivot Pin Female Tienshien
8 4 |Main Pivot Bearing (8738 -2RS) ™ MROS4
9 4 O-Ring Rubber FJ
10 2 |DOGBONE SHOULDER BOLT
11 2 |DOGBOMNE M5 THREADED INSERT
12 4 MBxBL IGUS FLANGE BEARING lgus LFM-0608-06
13 4 Socket Head Cap Screw
14 4 Barrel Mut Astro B33
15 2 Shock Bolt, 35 Astro B228
16 1 |Front Shock Mut (Sexbolt) Astro MBT-32
7 1 |Rear Shock Nut (Sexbolt) Astro MET45
(] 2 |Shock Bushing 40mm Spacing Fox
19 2 Shock Bushing 22mm Spacing Fox
20 1 |Deraileur Hanger Astro GID-HG
21 1 Deraileur Hanger Bolt Astio GT-D2-8.5
22 1 Deraileur Tube Cap Co-Union 0111XGT
23 2 Water Bottle cage balts
24 7 _|Cable Covers Astra AS-TTT
612-025A-00ABMGR+ (Grey)
25 2 |Bolt on housing auides Yozu 512-025A-00ABMBL+ (Blug)

NOTE: ITEMS #23, #24,

#25 NOT SHOWN ON

DRAWING

105 in-lb
121 kg-cm
S

AmES BRCE ELEE Nm|E | %2 'Y hHER #2013 | BE#faf2012 | EiftE 2011 e 2010 e 2009 ik 2008
280583 ¥10,000 |Sensor Pivot Assembly Kit 6 1 |Main Pivot Pin Male Sensor Sensor
7 1 Main Pivot Pin Female Sensor 9'R Sensor 9'R
9 2 O-.Rlng Rubber, 38.5ID x 1.34mm Force
w idth
8 2 |ACB BEARING (873S-2RS) Sanction
280594 ¥12,000 |sensor Bolt/Spacer Kit 6 Main Pivot Pin Male Distortinon
7 2 Main Pivot Pin Female
9 4 O-Ring Rubber, 38.5ID x 1.34mm
w idth
10 2 |DOGBONE SHOULDER BOLT
11 2 |DOGBONE M5 THREADED INSERT
13 4 |M5X20L SHCS
14 4 Barrel Nut, M5 x 80Dx 9L SS
15 2 Shock Bolt, SS
16 1 |Front Shock Nut (Sexbolt) 32mm
17 1 Rear Shock Nut (Sexbolt) 49mm
22 1 Deraileur Tube Cap
3 Bolt on housing guides




UP GRADE KIT

75 In-lo
86 kg
MUST U

cm
ISE LOCKTITE

105 In-lb
121 kg-cm

105 In-lb
121 kg-cm

QTY |DESCRIPTION VENDR PART# TYPE
1 |FRONT TRIANGLE FORCE ASTRO G8ID6A ASM
. 1 |REARTRIANGLE ASTRO GBIDBART-1_| ASM
1__[BBLINK ASTRO 1D5-MBB-2 Part
o 4___|SPLIT CONE SEAT. ™ B4017-06 Part
B 4___|ACB BEARING (8735-2RS) T MRO54 Part
75 In-lb 2 MAIN PIN TH B4015 Part
86 kg-cm 2 |MAINPIN CAP TH B4016 Part
2 |MAIN PIN LOCK NUT TH ML106 Part
. 2 |MAIN PIN LOCK WASHER TH MW020-06 Part
2 |MAIN PIN LOCK BOLT TH ML105 Part
2 PIVOT BEARING ASSEMBLY FJ BB-513-08 Set
2 |SHOCK BOLT ASTRO B228 Part
1__|REAR SHOCK NUT (SEXBOLT) ASTRO G5ID-RB Part
1___|FRONT SHOCK NUT (SEXBOLT) ASTRO G5ID-FB Part
1__|DOG BONE ASTRO G7ADG Part
4 M6x6L IGUS FLANGE BEARING IGUS LFM-0608-06 Part
1__|DERAILLEUR TUBE CAP Co-Union 0111XGT Part
2 |DOGBONE SHOULDER BOLT M6x25 JIN JIUH Part
2 |DOGBONE M5 THREADED INSERT JIN JIUH Part
75 In-lb 20 1___|DROPOUT LEFT (Standard Axle) ASTRO ID5-LHG Part
86 kg-cm 21 T |DROPOUT RIGHT (Standard Axle) ASTRO 1D5-RAG Part
22 4 |DROPOUT BOLT ASTRO DY-LA7L Part
23 4 |DROPOUT NUT ASTRO D9-RAL Part
24 1 [SHOCK 7.5'x2" FOX Part
25 2 |SHOCK BUSHING 40MM SPACING FOX Part
26 2 SHOCK BUSHING 22MM SPACING FOX Part
27 1__|FD CABLE STOP Jagwire CM019 Part
9 |CABLE CLIP ASTRO AS-TT7 Part
2 __|WBBOLT, 5x12 JIN JIUH Part
K "
HRES BiREM HRE ;T HE Y hNABRRE E#142013 E#1142012 i 2011 it 2010 Ei#fift 2009 EifiE 2008 i 2007 Eifitk 2006 E#ift 2005| EiifE 2004 nE
5
280584 ¥12,000 |Carbon Dogbone Upgrade Kit 1 CARBON DOGBONE Force Carbon Force Carbon Force Carbon Force D5 ID5 Idrive 5
4 [MBx6L IGUS FLANGE BEARING H—ROREMORYTR—2,
Force Force Force Sanction BIREN D59 E,
Sanction Sanction Sanction
Sensor Sensor
280585 ¥18,000 [ISCG BB-LINK UPGRADE KIT 1 BB-LINK
Force Carbon Force Carbon Force ID5
1 BB PINISCG
ISCG BB-LinkI=Z# 9 5+
Force Force Sanction b ISCG tabs [ZFz—>H 4
K 4>HammerschmidtZ B Y
1 ISCG MAIN PIN CAP Sanction Sanction IFeTRE.
1 MAIN PIN LOCK NUT
1 M6x1Px55L SHCS
1 M5 THREADED INSERT
280586 ¥1,500 |FRP Pivot Cone Upgrade Kit 4 |FRP Pivot Cone Marathon Carbon Marathon Carbon Marathon D4 D4 DXC IDXC
4 |Pvot O-ring Force Carbon Marathon Marathon 9'R ID5 ID5 Idrive 5 FRPEMDOE Ryha—1 T&
Force Marathon 9R Force D7 D7 LABEDERL20eNDEZ1E,
. . 0V T A HTHIETR
Sanction Force Carbon Sanction Dhi (low er pivot only) WO B AEE],
Force Dhi (low er pivot only)
Sanction




Marathon Kit

2005 GT IDXC 105 in-1b yasr, #Parts | #Code Parts Name Price
EXPLODED ASSEMBLY , 2 il 105 in-1b
{ . 121 kg-cm 4 280380 | A=Y GTID-XC A7"yb 31— Y-} ¥650
W oA 20 12
. LT : 5 280381 | A"=Y GT ID-XC ACB A'7JvY ¥3,500
3 /\ @ o - o
ae d '-r( T2 = 6 280382 | W'=Y GTID-XC A7"yk AU =} ¥650
) 2 A ¢ . "
> P 7 280383 | A=Y GT ID-XC # vty ¥1,500
pe ot \ 3 1 =,
& L e £ 0] @ P 8 | 280384 | A=Y GTID-XC #Muty $4w7 ¥1,200
( g Nk G
> k 4 9 280385 | A'-Y GT ID-XC M6 ty/ATvk ¥800
) 5 21
g 6 % 13 | 280387 | A'™-Y GT ID-XC NULAFuh M5 ¥350
4
25 24 v, °
% /| 16 | 280389 | A=Y GT ID-XC Avy7yiv— ¥250
\ r 75 in-1b
4 il L b . 27 s roerrTE 18 | 280390 | A=Y GT ID-XC Y3y9A M6 ATULA ¥100
o o QY T || “ 19 | 280391 | A=Y GTID-XC Yavfiyh Tyi— ¥350
7 4 7_;’ “ =
\\ a\¢ | s / 21 | 280392 | A=Y GT ID-XC M6X19.5MM t9JAFuh ¥600
60 in-1b = ) 9 14
70 kg-cn & u 22 | 280393 | A=Y GT ID-XC M6X26.5MM tv4A+yh ¥600
v ) & 23 | 280342 | W'-Y GTID-5 T4L—3— Fa-7" ¥+v7 7399 ¥200
P
O
10 J
[ 3
16
18
HRES BIREM [EIEE] 2? HE Y NABRE E#ift 2011 E#fif 2010 Bt 2009 E#fift 2008 Bt 2007 E#fift 2006| EitE 2005 | E#fitE 2004
=
A0y ¥13000 | parathon Bearing Kit 9 || & |FCBEENRNS (@A) Marathon Carbon | Marathon Carbon Marathon D4 D4 IDXC IDXC
Force Carbon Force Carbon Marathon Marathon 9'R D5 D5 Idrive 5
Force Marathon 9'R Force D7 D7
Sanction Force Carbon Sanction Dhi
Force Dhi
Sanction
280588 ¥13000 | parathon Bolt/Spacer Kit S | | S TICONE Marathon Carbon | Marathon Carbon Marathon D4 D4 IDXC IDXC
v 2 AR Marathon Marathon 9'R
8 2 |MANPNCAP Marathon 9R
9 2 [MAINPIN LOCK NUT
13 2 [BARREL NUT
16 2 [MAIN PVOT LOCK WASHER
18 2 |MAIN PN LOCK BOLT (M6x1.0Px13L)
19 2 |sHock BOLT
20 2 |SHOCK NUT
25 1 |DERAILLEUR TUBE CAP
26 1 |FRONT DERAILLEUR CBL STOP
AU ¥2000  [\iarathon Flex Bone Kit W 2 |ReCerEEeL s WS SR Marathon Carbon | Marathon Carbon Marathon D4 D4 IDXC IDXC
15 1 |THICK FLEXBONE WITH COVER Marathon Marathon 9R
23 5 |FLEXBONE WASHER(INCLUDING IN THE
Fl EXRONF) Marathon 9'R




Sensor Bearing Kit

ID5 Bolt/Spacer Kit

ITEM# | QTY_|DESCRIPTION

1 [FRONT TRIANGLE FORCE

T |REAR TRIANGLE

T [BBUNK
[SPLIT CONE SEAT
[ACB BEARNG (6735 275
AN PN
AN PN CAP
[MAIN PIN LOCK NUT
[MAIN PIN LOCK WASFER
[MAI PIN LOCK BOLT E

7 [PIVOT BEARING ASSEMBLY 7 BB57308 | Set

[SHOCK BOLT ASTRO 528 | Pan
[REAR SHOCK NUT (SEXBOLT) ASTRO GSDRE
[FRONT SHOGK NUT (SEXBOLT] ASTRO G50+
[DGG BONE ASTRO G7ADG
[MEx6L 1GUS FLANGE BEARING 1GUS | TFM-0608.06
[DERAILLEUR TUBE CAP CoUnion | 01171
[DOGBONE SHOULDER BOLT Mex25 | JIN JIUH
[DOGBONE M5 THREADED INSERT INJIUH
[DROPOUT LEFT (Standard Axle) ASTRO 5LHG
[DROPOUT RIGHT (Standard Axie) ASTRO TO5RHG
[PROPOUT BOLT ASTRO e

) POl ASTRO DORAL
[SHOCK 7.5 X
[SHOCK BUSHING 401 SPACING X
[SHOCK BUSHING 221M SPACING X
FD CABLE STO Jaguire o7
[CRBLE CLP ASTRO ASTTT
[WE BOLT, 5x72 TN IR

?

105 In-lb
121 kg-cm

BRES BIREM BmA iz BE Yy NABRRE itk 2011 E#E 2010 EHifatt 2009 EHifatt 2008 E#E 2007 E#iE 2006 Bt 2005| E#fE 2004
280591 ¥16,000 |5 Bott/Spacer Kit 4 | 4 [SPLTCONE ID5 D5 idrive 5
6 2 MAIN PIN
7 2 MAIN PIN CAP
8 2 MAIN PIN LOCK NUT
9 2 MAIN PIN LOCK WASHER
10 2 MAIN PIN LOCK BOLT
12 2 |SHOCK BOLT
13 1 REAR SHOCK NUT (SEXBOLT)
14 1 FRONT SHOCK NUT (SEXBOLT)
15 1 DOG BONE
17 1 DERAILLEUR TUBE CAP
18 2 DOGBONE SHOULDER BOLT M6x25
19 2 DOGBONE M5 THREADED INSERT
1 FD CABLE STOP
280593 ¥15000 |sensor Bearing Kit 5 4 |ACB BEARING (873S-2RS) Sensor Force Carbon Force ID5 ID5 ldrive 5
4 | 4 [mex6LIGUS FLANGE BEARNG Sensor 9R Force Sanction
Force Carbon Sanction
Force
Sanction




Force/Sanction Bolt/Spacer Kit

ITEM# | QTY |DESCRIPTION
i [FRONT TRIANGLE FORGE

@RLe

60 In-lb

B
[REAR TRIANGLE

« [BB-LNK ASTRO | _D5MBB2
[SPLIT CONE SEAT BA0T706
[ACB BEARING (7352RS) WIROS4
MAN P 4015
MAN PIN CAP 54016
AN PIN LOCK NUT 106
[MAIN PIN LOCK WASHER

J [MAN PIN LOCK 801
PVOT BEARING ASSEMBLY
SHOCK B0 ASTRO

[REAR SHOCK NUT (SEXBOLT)

[FRONT SHOCK NUT (SEXBOLT)

oTTGT

TD5LHG
TD5RHG

DoLA7L

DoRAL

oS
ASTTT

TNIUR

'AUST USE LOCKTITE

S a-XORe".

105 in-Uo
121 kg—cm

BAmES BUREM BmA RmE | #2 Y NHBERB E#fitt 2011 ittt 2010 Bt 2009 E#fitt 2008 ik 2007 Hifttk 2006 | E#f 2005
280596 ¥16.000 |Force/Sanction Bolt/Spacer Kit 4 4 |SPLIT CONE Force Carbon Force Carbon Force Carbon Force
6 2 |MAINPN Force Force Sanction
7 2 |MAINPIN CAP Sanction Sanction
8 2 MAIN PIN LOCK NUT
9 2 MAIN PIN LOCK WASHER
10 2 MAIN PIN LOCK BOLT
12 2 SHOCK BOLT
13 1 REAR SHOCK NUT (SEXBOLT)
14 1 FRONT SHOCK NUT (SEXBOLT)
15 1 DOG BONE
17 1 DERAILLEUR TUBE CAP
18 2 DOGBONE SHOULDER BOLT M6x25
19 2 DOGBONE M5 THREADED INSERT
27 1 FD CABLE STOP
280597 ¥9.000 | korce/Sanction Deraileur Hanger Kit 22 4 [HANGERBOLT Force Carbon Force Carbon Force ID5 D5 ldrive 5

(Standard) 23 4 |HANGERNUTS Force Force Sanction
20 1 DROPOUT LEFT (Standard Axle) Sanction Sanction
21 1 DROPOUT RIGHT (Standard Axle)

280500 11000 Force/Sanction Deraileur Hanger Kit 22 < RANCERBOR] Force Carbon Force|Carbon Force 13 22 Vel
(Maxle) 23 4 |HANGERNUTS Force Force Sanction

28 1 |MAXLE DROPOUT RIGHT Sanction Sanction
29 1 MAXLE DROPOUT LEFT




Ruckus 7 Bearing Kit

@

- SN (A

Ruckus 7 Bolt/Spacer Kit > SC@® 1\
s ‘

i \__d
o ® = ,

=
Ruckus 7 Deraileur Hanger Kit - Green \"’\[ '";-‘zﬁ ® \\\‘\
=3 | ___c(. \“
}y\ e

105 In-lb
121 kg-cm
Item # Qty Part Description Vendor Part Number
1 1 Front Triangle (S/M/L) Astro GORKA 105 In-lb
2 1 Rear Triangle Astro GORKA-RT 121 kg-cm
3 1 BE-Link MYO09 Dhi Prime Aero GT-DHI-PO1
4 1 Dogbone 103mm Prime Aero FURY-103DB
5 1 Main Pivot Pin Female Prime Aero GT-DHI-PO2
] 1 Main Pivot Pin Male Frime Aerc GT-DHI-PO4
7 2 Main Pivot Bearing FJ source
a8 2 Barrel Nut Frime Aero GT-DHI-P 10
9 2 Sockel Head Cap Screw FJ source
10 1 EE-Link Threaded Axle Frimea Aero GT-DHI-FO&
11 2 BE-Link Bearing Spacer Prime Aero GT-DHI-POg
12 2 BB-Link Bearing FJ source
13 2 EEBE-Link Cap Bolt Prime Aero GT-DHI-P13
14 2 Shoulder Bolt, 55 FJ source ATI-BOO118
15 4 MGX1 Threaded Insert FJ source GO10Q14-15
16 4 IGUS L280 Bearing FJ source LF M-0810-07
17 1 Der Hanger Astro GBRK-HG
18 1 Hanger Set Screw Astro M3xEL-M
19 2 Shock Bolt, 55 Astro B228
20 2 Front Shock Nut (Sexbolt) Astro MBT-32
21 1 Shock Fox
22 4 Shock Bushings Fox
23 1 Seat Collar (not shown) FJ source
AmES BUREM [ELEE] RE | & 'Y NNER Hitt2013 | E#fM2012 | E#fE 2011 Hifitt 2010 Hifitt 2009 Hifttt 2008 Hiftt 2007 Eifift 2006
280599 ¥8000 |Ruckus 7 Bearing Kit 7 2 |Main Pivot Bearing Fury Fury
12 2 BB-Link Bearing Ruckus 7 Ruckus 7
17 4 IGUS L280 Bearing
280600 ¥20,000 |Ruckus 7 Bolt/Spacer Kit 5 1 Main Pivot Pin Female Fury Fury
6 1 Main Pivot Pin Male
8 2 |Barrel Nut
9 2 Socket Head Cap Screw
10 1 BB-Link Threaded Axle
11 2 BB-Link Bearing Spacer
13 2 BB-Link Cap Bolt
14 2 |Shoulder Bolt, SS
15 4 |M6X1 Threaded Insert
19 2 Shock Bolt, SS
20 2 |Front Shock Nut (Sexbolt)
280601 Ruckus 7 Deraileur Hanger Kit - Green 17 1 |Aluminum Hanger Ruckus 7 Ruckus 7 Dhi Dhi D7
18 1 Hanger Set Screw D7
280602 Ruckus 7 Deraileur Hanger Kit - Blue 17 1 |Aluminum Hanger Ruckus 7 Ruckus 7 Dhi Dhi ID7
18 1 Hanger Set Screw D7




Fury Bolt/Spacer Kit

Fury Deraileur Hanger Kit

105 in-lb

105 In-lb
121 kg-cm
—

ITEM|DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER PART# QTY a
1 [Front Triangle (S/M/L) XDS GT-MTO6FT | 1 @ 105 In-lb
2 [Rear Triangle XDS GT-MTO6RT | 1 121 kg-cm
3 |BB-Link MY09 Dhi Prime Aero | GT-DHI-P01 | 1
4 [Dogbone MY09 Dhi Prime Aero | GT-DHI-P02 | 1 105 In-lb
5 |Main Pivot Pin Female Prime Aero | GT-DHI-P03 | 1 121 kg—cn
6 |Main Pivot Pin Male Prime Aero | GT-DHI-P04 | 1
7 |Main Pivot Bearing ACB: 40x52x7t Fritz Jou 2
8 |Barrel Nut M6x1xOD10xL15 (SS) Prime Aero | GT-DHI-P10 | 2
9 |Socket Head Cap Screw /M6x1x30L Fritz Jou 2
10 |BB-Link Threaded Axle ' M14x1.5x69L OD=17 Prime Aero | GT-DHI-P06 | 1
11 |BB-Link Bearing Spacer | 17x25x3 Prime Aero | GT-DHI-P09 | 2
12 |BB-Link Bearing 6903-2RS Fritz Jou 2 160 In-lb
13 |BB-Link Cap Bolt [M14x1.5x15L Prime Aero | GT-DHI-P13 | 2 184 kg-cm
14 |GT Fork Bumper Velo P/N VLP-119 Fritz Jou VLP-119 2
15 |Shoulder Bolt, SS M8x25L, M6x1 Threads (Jin Jiuh P/N: ATI-B00119)| Fritz Jou | ATI-B00119 | 2
16 |M6X1 Threaded Insert Yardley Quick-Sert (Yardley P/N: 6010Q14-15) Fritz Jou | 6010Q14-15 | 4
17 |IGUS L280 Bearing M8x7.5L (IGUS P/N: LFM-0810-07) Fritz Jou |LFM-0810-07| 4
18 [Hanger MY 09 Dhi Prime Aero | GT-DHI-P05 | 1
19 [Hanger Set Screw M4x0.7x10L Fritz Jou 1
20 |Shoulder Bolt, SS 8x32.5L, M6x1 Threads Prime Aero | GT-DHI-P14 | 2
22 |Shock 9.5" eye-to-eye, 3" travel Fritz Jou 1
23 |Shock Bushings 19mm spacing front and rear Fritz Jou 4
24 |Seat Collar (not shown) XDS 1
Xm |
Bk E M EmaE =s 2 Y NAEm E#t#2013 | E#ftt2012 e 2011 HifatE 2010 HifitE 2009 EHifitE 2008 i 2007 EififE 2006
=
¥18,000 |Fury Bolt/Spacer Kit 5) 1 Main Pivot Pin Female Fury Fury
6 1 Main Pivot Pin Male
8 2 Barrel Nut
9 2 Socket Head Cap Screw
10 1 BB-Link Threaded Axle
11 2 BB-Link Bearing Spacer
13 2 BB-Link Cap Bolt
14 2 GT Fork Bumper
15 2 Shoulder Bolt, SS
16 4 M6X1 Threaded Insert
20 2 Shoulder Bolt, SS
¥6,000 | Fury Deraileur Hanger Kit 18 1 |Aluminum Hanger Fury Fury
19 1 Hanger Set Screw




BRES | BREM BRE HE | e EEANCEL Hiff2013 | E#MH2012 | Ei#t: 2011 | E#M 2010 | E##E 2009
=
280607 ¥15,000 |GTR Seat post 1 [Seat post GTR Sport GTR Sport
GTR Expert GTR Expert
280608 ¥1,200 | GTR Seat Clamp 1 [Seat post clamp GTR Sport GTR Sport
GTR Expert GTR Expert
280609 ¥12000 [GTR Seat Post Topper STD 1 |Seat Post Topper GTR Sport GTR Sport
GTR Expert GTR Expert
280610 ¥12000 [GTR Seat Post Topper Oversize 1 |Seat Post Topper GTR Sport GTR Sport
GTR Expert GTR Expert




